Power Module
©2015 Littelfuse, Inc
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised:05/19/15
289
MG1750S-BN4MM
1700V 50A IGBT Module
MG1750S-BN4MM

Part Number Marking Weight Packing Mode M.O.Q
MG1750S-BN4MM MG1750S-BN4MM 160g Bulk Pack 50
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
PRODUCT TYPE
M: Power Module
MODULE TYPE
G: IGBT
CIRCUIT TYPE
WAFER TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
MG17 50 S - B N4 MM
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
ASSEMBLY SITE
17: 1700V
 50: 50A
MG1750S-BN4MM
LOT NUMBER
Space
reserved
for QR
code
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for IGBT Modules category: